
706

707

713
712

704

714

702

701

703

708

711

709

710

705

705-3

705-1

705-1

705-2

705-4

702-1

702-2

COPYRIGHT © NOVEMBER 2003 BY GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY SHAPE

OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL, INC.
#5902 PRINTED IN TAIWAN

701 PSB48M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 35
702 PH5749702 LASER CLAMP ASSEMBLY
702-1 PH5749702-1 LASER CLAMP (TOP)
702-2 PH5749702-2 LASER CLAMP (BOTTOM)
703 PH5749703 LASER
704 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1.0 X 16
705 PH5749705 LASER BRACKET ASSEMBLY
705-1 PSB18M CAP SCREW M4-0.7 X 8
705-2 PW05M FLAT WASHER 4MM
705-3 PH5749705-3 LASER BRACKET (TOP)

REF PART # DESCRIPTION

705-4 PH5749705-4 LASER BRACKET (BOTTOM)
706 PH5749706 STEEL ARM
707 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25
708 PS05M PHLP HD SCR M5-0.8 X 8
709 PH5749709 POWER BOX
710 PH5749710 FUSE T1AL250V
711 PH5749711 FUSE COVER
712 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM
713 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
714 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM

REF PART # DESCRIPTION

Hole Pattern For
Arm Attachment

55mm60mm

30
m

m
30

m
m


